
₡ ȀȀ ȀȀ῀ ȀȀ₮ ╠ᵩ Ⱳֲ
2014-06-24 1706 Ẋ 97087.38 0.00 97087.38

2014-06-24 1706 Ẋ № 0.00 3000.00 94087.38

2014-06-30 2466 Ẋ 0.00 349.51 93737.87

2014-09-18 629 0.00 4505.00 89232.87

2014-09-18 630 0.00 4000.00 85232.87

2014-09-18 630 ҳ 0.00 340.00 84892.87

2014-09-25 1259 ȁ 0.00 2680.00 82212.87

2014-09-29 1501 ȁ 0.00 3564.00 78648.87

2014-09-29 1502 Ả ȁ 0.00 3435.00 75213.87

2014-09-29 1502 0.00 50.00 75163.87

2014-10-11 204 ȁ ḱ 0.00 3401.00 71762.87

2014-10-11 204 0.00 980.00 70782.87

2014-10-17 640 ȁ 0.00 3833.00 66949.87

2014-10-17 640 0.00 940.00 66009.87

2014-10-30 1539 0.00 3338.00 62671.87

2014-11-05 186 0.00 543.58 62128.29

2014-11-05 186 ḱ 0.00 2115.00 60013.29

2014-11-05 186 ΐ 0.00 678.50 59334.79

2014-11-05 186 0.00 322.90 59011.89

2014-11-05 186 ȁ 0.00 1620.00 57391.89

2014-11-05 186 0.00 309.00 57082.89

2014-11-05 211 0.00 1276.00 55806.89

2014-11-06 337 ȁ 0.00 4995.00 50811.89

2014-11-11 572 0.00 463.00 50348.89

2014-11-11 572 0.00 1946.00 48402.89

2014-11-11 573 ֲ 0.00 1120.00 47282.89

2014-11-11 574 0.00 1755.00 45527.89

2014-11-12 624 ȁ 0.00 3883.00 41644.89

2014-11-20 1241 ICᾟṿȁ 0.00 2468.00 39176.89

2014-11-20 1242 0.00 9955.00 29221.89

2014-12-02 216 ȁ 0.00 4270.00 24951.89

2014-12-08 1295 0.00 1573.00 23378.89

2014-12-08 1295 0.00 1857.00 21521.89

2014-12-09 1565 0.00 2850.00 18671.89

2014-12-16 2576 ֜ 0.00 3528.00 15143.89

2014-12-16 2577 ֜ 0.00 2477.00 12666.89

2014-12-17 2746 ȁ 0.00 3431.34 9235.55

2014-12-17 2746 0.00 268.90 8966.65

2014-12-17 2746 Ғ 0.00 785.90 8180.75

2014-12-25 3453 0.00 3022.00 5158.75

2014-12-25 3454 0.00 2915.00 2243.75

2014-12-29 3628 0.00 1933.75 310.00

2014-12-29 3628 0.00 310.00 0.00

------- ------- 97087.38 97087.38 0.00 -------

                               Ẋ ҍ ѿᵣ ₮


